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Jeep® Wrangler Model

20,587.23
21,948.94

Basic

Wrangler 2.8 CRD Ultimate Auto 2dr

Wrangler 2.8 CRD Ultimate Auto 4dr

3,602.77
3,841.06

VAT

24,190.00
25,790.00

Recommended
retail price

24,995.00
26,595.00

On the road 
price*

Item

Sound and Navigation Group

Options

1,319.15

Basic

230.85

VAT

1,550.00

Recommended
retail price

Item

Park pilot (rear)
Detachable towbar ‡

Chrome tubular side steps 2dr

Chrome tubular side steps 4dr

Front mounted splash guards
Soft top 2dr

Soft top 4dr

Dealer fit options

210.00
299.00
400.00
400.00
31.02

850.00
1,032.97

Basic

36.75
52.33
70.00
70.00
5.43

148.75
180.77

VAT

246.75
351.33
470.00
470.00
36.45

998.75
1,213.74

Recommended
retail price **

* The on the road price includes 12 months road fund licence and first registration fee. ** Excluding fitting.
‡ Available with a range of electrical kits at extra cost. 

Other Wrangler models available via Special Order. Please contact your local dealer for further details and pricing.



Jeep® Patriot Model

12,353.19
13,204.26
14,587.23
16,076.60
16.714.89

Basic

Patriot 2.4 Sport Manual
Patriot 2.4 Sport Plus Manual
Patriot 2.0 CRD Sport Manual
Patriot 2.4 Limited CVT
Patriot 2.0 CRD Limited Manual

2,161.81
2,310.74
2,552.77
2,813.40
2,925.11

VAT

14,515.00
15,515.00
17,140.00
18,890.00
19,640.00

Recommended
retail price

14,995.00
15,995.00
17,495.00
19,495.00
19,995.00

On the road 
price*

Item

Special paint  
Sound and Navigation Group (Limited)

Options

382.98
1,276.60

Basic

67.02
223.40

VAT

450.00
1,500.00

Recommended
retail price

Item

Parking sensors (available for front or rear) from 
Detachable towbar ‡

Multi purpose cross bars
Chrome grille frames
Moulded splash guards (Available for front & rear)

Dealer fit options

217.14
257.47
165.44
149.00
31.02

Basic

38.00
45.06
28.95
26.08
5.43

VAT

255.14
302.53
194.39
175.08
36.45

Recommended
retail price **

*  The on the road price includes 12 months road fund licence and first registration fee. ** Excluding fitting.
‡    Available with a range of electrical kits at extra cost.  



Jeep® Cherokee Model

21,182.98
21,863.83

Basic

Cherokee 2.8 CRD Limited Manual
Cherokee 2.8 CRD Limited Auto

3,707.02
3,826.17

VAT

24,890.00
25,690.00

Recommended
retail price

25,495.00
26,495.00

On the road 
price*

Item

Special paint
Sky Slider™ full open roof †

Sunscreen glass
Sound and Navigation Group
(uconnect gps, uconnect phone,
premium ∞Infinity® sound system)

Options

382.98
808.51
263.83

1,319.15

Basic

67.02
141.49
46.17

230.85

VAT

450.00
950.00
310.00

1,550.00

Recommended
retail price

Item

Detachable towbar ‡

Chrome exterior mirror covers
Chrome tubular side steps
18” Aluminium wheel with black pockets
Rubber slush mats

Dealer fit options

299.00
65.00

375.00
195.00
62.04

Basic

52.33
11.38
65.63
34.13
10.86

VAT

351.33
76.38

440.63
229.13
72.90

Recommended
retail price **

*  The on the road price includes 12 months road fund licence and first registration fee. 
**  Excluding fitting.  ‡ Available with a range of electrical kits at extra cost.
†         Subject to availability.



Jeep® Grand Cherokee

Model

26,374.47
28,076.60
30,629.79
28,076.60
36,161.70

Basic

Grand Cherokee 3.0 CRD Limited
Grand Cherokee 3.0 CRD S-Limited
Grand Cherokee 3.0 CRD Overland
Grand Cherokee 3.0 CRD Overland Tech
Grand Cherokee 6.1 SRT-8

4,615.53
4,913.40
5,360.21
4,913.40
6,328.30

VAT

30,990.00
32,990.00
35,990.00
32,990.00
42,490.00

Recommended
retail price

31,995.00
33,995.00
36,995.00
33,995.00
43,495.00

On the road 
price*

Item

Premium pack  (Limited & S-Limited) 

(uconnect gps, premium Boston 
Acoustics® speakers, uconnect phone & rear 
back-up camera)
Special paint 

Options

1,319.15

425.53

Basic

230.85

74.47

VAT

1,550.00

500.00

Recommended
retail price

Item

DVD rear car entertainment system
Running boards
Multi purpose cross bars
Moulded cargo tray
Detachable towbar ‡

Dealer fit options

899.00
434.28
165.44
87.89

299.00

Basic

157.00
76.00
28.95
15.38
52.33

VAT

1056.33
510.28
194.39
103.27
351.33

Recommended
retail price **

*  The on the road price includes 12 months road fund licence and first registration fee. 
**  Excluding fitting.  ‡ Available with a range of electrical kits at extra cost.  



Wrangler 2.8 CRD Ultimate 
Diesel Auto 2dr

Wrangler 2.8 CRD Ultimate 
Diesel Auto 4dr

30.1 (9.4)

29.7 (9.5)

EC Combined 
mpg (L/100km)

Jeep® Wrangler

Cycle

23.7 (11.9)

23.3 (12.1)

EC Urban
mpg (L/100km)

35.8 (7.9)

35.3 (8.0)

EC Extra Urban
mpg (L/100km)

248

252

C02
(g/km)

Patriot 2.4 Petrol Manual

Patriot 2.4 Petrol CVT

Patriot 2.0 CRD Manual

33.2 (8.5)

31.0 (9.1)

42.2 (6.7)

EC Combined 
mpg (L/100km)

Jeep® Patriot

Cycle

25.9 (10.9)

24.4 (11.6)

32.1 (8.8)

EC Urban
mpg (L/100km)

40.4 (7.0)

37.2 (7.6)

51.4 (5.5)

EC Extra Urban
mpg (L/100km)

196

210

180

C02
(g/km)

The guide on fuel economy and CO2

emissions which contains data for all
new passenger car models is 
available at any point of sale free 
of charge. In addition to the fuel 
efficiency of a car, driving behaviour 
as well as other non-technical factors 
play a role in determining a car’s fuel 
consumption and CO2 emissions. 
CO2 is the main greenhouse gas 
responsible for global warming.

Fuel consumption figures are
strictly generated in accordance with
Testing Directive 93/116/EC. They
are designed to maintain strict
comparability and may not be fully
representative of real life driving.
For further information, please visit
www.vca.gov.uk

Environmental
Information



continued.../2

Environmental
Information

Grand Cherokee 3.0 CRD

Grand Cherokee 6.1 SRT-8

27.7 (10.2)

17.5 (16.1)

EC Combined 
mpg (L/100km)

Jeep® Grand Cherokee

Cycle

21.6 (13.1)

13.0 (21.8)

EC Urban
mpg (L/100km)

32.8 (8.6)

22.4 (12.6)

EC Extra Urban
mpg (L/100km)

270

380

C02
(g/km)

Cherokee 2.8 CRD Manual

Cherokee 2.8 CRD Auto

33.6 (8.4)

31.4 (9.0)

EC Combined 
mpg (L/100km)

Jeep® Cherokee

Cycle

26.4 (10.7)

24.1 (11.7)

EC Urban
mpg (L/100km)

40.4 (7.0)

37.7 (7.5)

EC Extra Urban
mpg (L/100km)

222

242

C02
(g/km)



Vehicle Registration
Bands

Band A
Band B
Band C
Band D
Band E
Band F
Band G
Band H
Band I
Band J
Band K
Band L
Band M

C02 Emission
 (g/km)‡

Bands

Up to 100
101 - 110
111 - 120
121 - 130
131 - 140
141 - 150
151 - 165
166 - 175
176 - 185
186 - 200
201 - 225
226 - 255
Over 255

First-year rate 
2010-2011 (£)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

110.00
125.00
155.00
250.00
300.00
425.00
550.00
750.00
950.00

First-Year Car Tax Rates

‡ g/km = grams of CO2 per kilometre travelled.
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