









The **Jeep Range** Price List June 2010

Jeep_® Wrangler



Model	Basic	VAT	Recommended retail price	On the road price*	ı
Wrangler 2.8 CRD Ultimate Auto 2dr	20,587.23	3,602.77	24,190.00	24,995.00	ı
Wrangler 2.8 CRD Ultimate Auto 4dr	21,948.94	3,841.06	25,790.00	26,595.00	l

Other Wrangler models available via Special Order. Please contact your local dealer for further details and pricing.

Options

Item	Basic	VAT	retail price
Sound and Navigation Group	1,319.15	230.85	1,550.00

Dealer fit options

Item	Basic	VAT	retail price **
Park pilot (rear)	210.00	36.75	246.75
Detachable towbar ‡	299.00	52.33	351.33
Chrome tubular side steps 2dr	400.00	70.00	470.00
Chrome tubular side steps 4dr	400.00	70.00	470.00
Front mounted splash guards	31.02	5.43	36.45
Soft top 2dr	850.00	148.75	998.75
Soft top 4dr	1,032.97	180.77	1,213.74

^{*} The on the road price includes 12 months road fund licence and first registration fee. ** Excluding fitting. †Available with a range of electrical kits at extra cost.

Jeep_® Patriot



Model	Basic	VAT	Recommended retail price	On the road price*	
Patriot 2.4 Sport Manual	12,353.19	2,161.81	14,515.00	14,995.00	
Patriot 2.4 Sport Plus Manual	13,204.26	2,310.74	15,515.00	15,995.00	
Patriot 2.0 CRD Sport Manual	14,587.23	2,552.77	17,140.00	17,495.00	
Patriot 2.4 Limited CVT	16,076.60	2,813.40	18,890.00	19,495.00	
Patriot 2.0 CRD Limited Manual	16.714.89	2,925.11	19,640.00	19,995.00	

Options

Item	Basic	VAT	retail price	
Special paint	382.98	67.02	450.00	
Sound and Navigation Group (Limited)	1,276.60	223.40	1,500.00	

Dealer fit options

Item	Basic	VAT	retail price **	
Parking sensors (available for front or rear) from	217.14	38.00	255.14	
Detachable towbar [†]	257.47	45.06	302.53	
Multi purpose cross bars	165.44	28.95	194.39	
Chrome grille frames	149.00	26.08	175.08	
Moulded splash guards (Available for front & rear)	31.02	5.43	36.45	

The on the road price includes 12 months road fund licence and first registration fee. ** Excluding fitting. Available with a range of electrical kits at extra cost.

Jeep_® Cherokee



Model	Basic	VAT	Recommended retail price	On the road price*	
Cherokee 2.8 CRD Limited Manual	21,182.98	3,707.02	24,890.00	25,495.00	l
Cherokee 2.8 CRD Limited Auto	21,863.83	3,826.17	25,690.00	26,495.00	l

Options

Item	Basic	VAT	Recommended retail price	
Special paint	382.98	67.02	450.00	
Sky Slider™ full open roof [†]	808.51	141.49	950.00	
Sunscreen glass	263.83	46.17	310.00	
Sound and Navigation Group	1,319.15	230.85	1,550.00	
(uconnect gps, uconnect phone,				
premium ∞Infinity® sound system)				

Dealer fit options

Item	Basic	VAT	retail price **	
Detachable towbar [†]	299.00	52.33	351.33	
Chrome exterior mirror covers	65.00	11.38	76.38	
Chrome tubular side steps	375.00	65.63	440.63	
18" Aluminium wheel with black pockets	195.00	34.13	229.13	
Rubber slush mats	62.04	10.86	72.90	I

 ^{*} The on the road price includes 12 months road fund licence and first registration fee.
 ** Excluding fitting. †Available with a range of electrical kits at extra cost.

Subject to availability.

Jeep_® Grand Cherokee



Model	Basic	VAT	Recommended retail price	On the road price*	
Grand Cherokee 3.0 CRD Limited	26,374.47	4,615.53	30,990.00	31,995.00	
Grand Cherokee 3.0 CRD S-Limited	28,076.60	4,913.40	32,990.00	33,995.00	
Grand Cherokee 3.0 CRD Overland	30,629.79	5,360.21	35,990.00	36,995.00	
Grand Cherokee 3.0 CRD Overland Tech	28,076.60	4,913.40	32,990.00	33,995.00	
Grand Cherokee 6.1 SRT-8	36,161.70	6,328.30	42,490.00	43,495.00	

Options

Basic	VAT	Recommended retail price	
1,319.15	230.85	1,550.00	
425.53	74.47	500.00	
	1,319.15	1,319.15 230.85	Basic VAT retail price 1,319.15 230.85 1,550.00

Dealer fit options	Basic	VAT	Recommended
Item	Basic	VAI	retail price **
DVD rear car entertainment system	899.00	157.00	1056.33
Running boards	434.28	76.00	510.28
Multi purpose cross bars	165.44	28.95	194.39
Moulded cargo tray	87.89	15.38	103.27
Detachable towbar [†]	299.00	52.33	351.33

The on the road price includes 12 months road fund licence and first registration fee.
 Excluding fitting. †Available with a range of electrical kits at extra cost.

Environmental Information

The guide on fuel economy and CO_2 emissions which contains data for all new passenger car models is available at any point of sale free of charge. In addition to the fuel efficiency of a car, driving behaviour as well as other non-technical factors play a role in determining a car's fuel consumption and CO_2 emissions. CO_2 is the main greenhouse gas responsible for global warming.

Fuel consumption figures are strictly generated in accordance with Testing Directive 93/116/EC. They are designed to maintain strict comparability and may not be fully representative of real life driving. For further information, please visit www.vca.gov.uk

Jeep_® Wrangler

Cycle	EC Combined mpg (L/100km)	EC Urban mpg (L/100km)	EC Extra Urban mpg (L/100km)	CO ₂ (g/km)
Wrangler 2.8 CRD Ultimate Diesel Auto 2dr	30.1 (9.4)	23.7 (11.9)	35.8 (7.9)	248
Wrangler 2.8 CRD Ultimate Diesel Auto 4dr	29.7 (9.5)	23.3 [12.1]	35.3 (8.0)	252

Jeep_® Patriot

Cycle	EC Combined mpg (L/100km)	EC Urban mpg (L/100km)	EC Extra Urban mpg (L/100km)	CO ₂ (g/km)
Patriot 2.4 Petrol Manual	33.2 (8.5)	25.9 (10.9)	40.4 (7.0)	196
Patriot 2.4 Petrol CVT	31.0 (9.1)	24.4 (11.6)	37.2 (7.6)	210
Patriot 2.0 CRD Manual	42.2 (6.7)	32.1 (8.8)	51.4 (5.5)	180

Environmental Information

continued.../2

$\mathsf{Jeep}_{{}_{\tiny{\tiny{0}}}}\mathbf{Cherokee}$

Cycle	EC Combined mpg (L/100km)	EC Urban mpg (L/100km)	EC Extra Urban mpg (L/100km)	CO ₂ (g/km)
Cherokee 2.8 CRD Manual	33.6 (8.4)	26.4 (10.7)	40.4 (7.0)	222
Cherokee 2.8 CRD Auto	31.4 (9.0)	24.1 (11.7)	37.7 (7.5)	242

Jeep_® Grand Cherokee

Cycle	EC Combined mpg (L/100km)	EC Urban mpg (L/100km)	EC Extra Urban mpg (L/100km)	CO ₂ (g/km)
Grand Cherokee 3.0 CRD	27.7 (10.2)	21.6 (13.1)	32.8 (8.6)	270
Grand Cherokee 6.1 SRT-8	17.5 (16.1)	13.0 (21.8)	22.4 (12.6)	380

Vehicle Registration Bands

First-Year Car Tax Rates

Bands	CO ₂ Emission (g/km)‡	First-year rate 2010-2011 (£)
Band A	Up to 100	0.00
Band B	101 - 110	0.00
Band C	111 - 120	0.00
Band D	121 - 130	0.00
Band E	131 - 140	110.00
Band F	141 - 150	125.00
Band G	151 - 165	155.00
Band H	166 - 175	250.00
Band I	176 - 185	300.00
Band J	186 - 200	425.00
Band K	201 - 225	550.00
Band L	226 - 255	750.00
Band M	0ver 255	950.00
±/	·	·

 $[\]pm$ g/km = grams of CO₂ per kilometre travelled.

For more information call 0800 616159 or visit jeep.co.uk

Dealer Address Stamp

This is a publication of Chrysler UK Limited.

The company reserves the right to make alterations to the described products and services at any time without prior notice or obligation.

Chrysler UK Limited, Tongwell, Milton Keynes, MK15 8BA.

CGUK/JPL/0610/01 06/10

